
100-80%
80-60%

60-40%

40-20%
20/10-0%

100-80%
80-60%

60-40%

40-20%
20-0%

Abregelung
über 25km/h

Ein/Aus
Taster

1-5 LED's leuchten 1-5 LED's blinken

Leistung

Trittfrequenz

Leistung Akkukapazität
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ERLÄUTERUNGEN TERMINALS

ERLÄUTERUNG BEDIENTERMINAL

ERLÄUTERUNG AKKU LED

100%

99-85%

84-70%

69-60%

59-50%

49-40%

39-30%

29-20%

19-10%

9-0%

= blinken
1 leuchtende LED = 20%
1 blinkende   LED = 10%
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